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Brand: SONALI | Model: SPL6000IA

SPECIFICATION

Generator

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

NO. OF PHASE, AC VOLTAGE
VOLTAGE REGULATOR SYSTEM
RATED OUTPUT

MAXIMUM OUTPUT
FREQUENCY

POWER FACTOR

RATED AMPERE

DC OUTPUT

China

EEA

P———

Single Phase, 220V
AVR

5.5 KW

6.0 KW

50 Hz

1Cos

25A

12V [ 5A

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE OIL CAPACITY
ENGINE TYPE

DISPLACEMENT

SPEED

MAXIMUM ENGINE POWER
CONTINUOUS OPERATION HOUR
FUEL TANK CAPACITY

FUEL CONSUMPTION (100% Load)
OIL ALERT SYSTEM

STARTING SYSTEM

NOISE LEVEL @7M

SV320B
09 Ltr

4-Stroke OHV . .
v/ Made in China

v/ Engine model SV320B
v/ Maximum output 6.0 KW
v/ 5 multi functions digital meter

322cc
3600 rpm
6.5kw

11 Hr

135 Ltr v/ 12 Itr/hrs fuel consumption
v/ High Durable Battery (12V/5A)

v/ T-year warranty (Parts & Services)

1.2 Ltr/Hr
Standard

Recoil & Electric

64 dBA SONALI Gasoline Generator SPLE000IA, engine

Dimension & Weight

model SV320B, net weight 56.5 kg, and fuel tank
capacity 13,5 Itrs. This is a powerful portable

DIMENSIONS L*W*H (MM)

NET WEIGHT

CORPORTATE OFFICE

Paramount Concord (1st Floor), 9/1-2,
Hatkhola Road, Tikatuli, Dhaka-1203
Mobile: 01740088182, 01733664414

inverter generator with low sound and fuel cost
efficiency can be used for commercial, corporate,
or domestic purposes. This SONALI 6.0 kw gasoline
inverter generator is manufactured with 100%
durability & guarantee.

638x502x545
56.5kg
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