



Brand: SONALI | Model: SPL6000iA

SPECIFICATION

JI ECH ICAHON	
Generator	
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	China
NO. OF PHASE, AC VOLTAGE	Single Phase, 220V
VOLTAGE REGULATOR SYSTEM	AVR
RATED OUTPUT	5.5 KW
MAXIMUM OUTPUT	6.0 KW
FREQUENCY	50 Hz
POWER FACTOR	1Cos
RATED AMPERE	25A
DC OUTPUT	12V / 5A
Engine	
ENGINE MODEL	SV320B
ENGINE OIL CAPACITY	0.9 Ltr
ENGINE TYPE	4-Stroke OHV
DISPLACEMENT	322cc
SPEED	3600 rpm
MAXIMUM ENGINE POWER	6.5kw
CONTINUOUS OPERATION HOUR	11 Hr
FUEL TANK CAPACITY	13.5 Ltr
FUEL CONSUMPTION (100% Load)	1.2 Ltr/Hr
OIL ALERT SYSTEM	Standard
STARTING SYSTEM	Recoil & Electric
NOISE LEVEL @7M	64 dBA
Dimension & Weight	
DIMENSIONS L*W*H (MM)	638x502x545
NET WEIGHT	56.5kg



KEY FEATURES

Made in China

Engine model SV320B

Maximum output 6.0 KW

5 multi functions digital meter

✓ 1.2 ltr/hrs fuel consumption

✓ High Durable Battery (12V/5A)

I-year warranty (Parts & Services)

SONALI Gasoline Generator SPL6000iA, engine model SV320B, net weight 56.5 kg, and fuel tank capacity 13.5 ltrs. This is a powerful portable inverter generator with low sound and fuel cost efficiency can be used for commercial, corporate, or domestic purposes. This SONALI 6.0 kw gasoline inverter generator is manufactured with 100% durability & guarantee.

CORPORTATE OFFICE

Paramount Concord (1st Floor), 9/1-2, Hatkhola Road, Tikatuli, Dhaka-1203 Mobile: 01740088182, 01733664414

NAWABPUR BRANCH

Kashem Plaza, 111/112, Madan Pal Lane, Nawabpur, Dhaka-1100. Mobile: 01712015344, 01979155390

REGISTERED ADDRESS

116/3/4, Nawabpur Road, Dhaka-1100.





